1-2631-263D e s i g n e d  f o r  R u g g e d  E x c e l l e n c e
Industrial
M
edia Converter
Industrial
D
evice Server
Industrial W

‧SDR-480-48, 480W DIN-Rail power supply
IES -1 AA B CC -  DD -  EE
Ordering Information
Code Definition 10/100Base-T(X)
Port Number
Additional Port
Number Additional Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option - 08: 8 ports
- 06: 6 ports
- 0: 0 port
- 2: 2 ports
- GT: 10/100/1000Base-T(X)
- FX: 100Base-FX
- GF: 1000Base-X
- MM: Multi-mode
- SS: Single-mode - SC: SC connector
Industrial Ethernet Switch   DIN-Rail Unmanaged Ethernet Switch v1.41 / Dec, 2011
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Ethernet Modules category:
Click to view products by  ORing manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
I350T4V2  GX-OD1612  TDKEZW3  I350T2V2  V23993-USB1029A  I350T4V2BLK  I350T2V2BLK  GX-ID1611  BCM84794A1KFSBG  FL
NP PND-4TX IB  TC EXTENDER 2001 ETH-2S  FL SWITCH 2206-2FX  FL SWITCH 2306-2SFP  TC ROUTER 3002T-4G ATT  FL
SWITCH 2214-2FX  FL SWITCH 2316  X710T2L  X710T4LBLK  7000-89701-7910300  BOXER-6614-A1M-1110  ED-593  55150  56005
56006  56112  56117  56118  56168  56200  EL2809-0015  RSB20-0800T1T1SAAB  1005957  1005TX  1006191  104TX  105TX  MESP211T
WIZ107SR_TTL  SFP-100FX-M-2KM-T  ES-320  851-10912  MOD-54417-100IR  TDKEZW5  855-10619  2003025  2003037  2013040
2013050  2014120  2014126